5:45 PM

6:00 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

7:45 PM

Friday

Doors Open for Friday Competition. Masks
are optional. HAVE FUN DANCERS!

All Superstar - Co Star - Guest Star Solo
Competition

Saturday

Doors Open for Saturday Competition. Masks
are optional. HAVE FUN DANCERS!!!

All Group & Producer Solo Competition

All Solo & Group Livestream Awards

Indianapolis 2022 Regional Tour

February 18-20, 2022
JW Marriott



Indianapolis 2022 Regional Tour
All Competition List

# Division Category Routine Studio Pol Time
Friday, February 18
1 Superstars Solo Jazz I'm a Lady Industrial Dance 1 6:00
Project
2 N Superstars Solo Jazz Treat Myself Dazzle Dance 1 6:03
3 A Superstars Solo Musical Theater Good Morning Baltimore  Le Rose Dance 1 6:06
Academy
4 A Superstars Solo Musical Theater Fabulous Le Rose Dance 1 6:09
Academy
5 N Superstars Solo Contemporary East Dazzle Dance 1 6:12
6 E Co-Stars Solo Tap Boogie Boogie Bugle The Movement 1 6:15
Boy Center
7 A Co-Stars Solo Tap Good Golly Miss Mollie Le Rose Dance 1 6:18
Academy
8 N Co-Stars Solo Lyrical Firework Dazzle Dance 1 6:21
9 N Co-Stars Solo Lyrical Go Your Own Way - Dazzle Dance 1 6:24
CRITIQUE ONLY
10 C Co-Stars Solo Lyrical Come and Find Me Nostalgia Dance 1 6:27
Center
11 N Co-Stars Solo Jazz Circus Dazzle Dance 1 6:30
12 A Co-Stars Solo Jazz My Boyfriend's Back Le Rose Dance 1 6:33
Academy
13 Co-Stars Solo Jazz One More Time Industrial Dance 1 6:36
Project
14 N Co-Stars Solo Jazz Good At This Dazzle Dance 1 6:39
15 A Co-Stars Solo Jazz Fuego Le Rose Dance 1 6:42
Academy
16 N Co-Stars Solo Jazz My Own Drum Dazzle Dance 1 6:45
17 C Co-Stars Solo Contemporary A Moment In Time Nostalgia Dance 1 6:48
Center
18 Co-Stars Solo Contemporary Ice Industrial Dance 1 6:51
Project
19 C Co-Stars Solo Hip-Hop Free Britney Nostalgia Dance 1 6:54
Center
20 E Guest Stars Solo Tap Clouds The Movement 1 6:57
Center
21 N Guest Stars Solo Tap Happy Dazzle Dance 1 7:00
22 E Guest Stars Solo Tap Sweet Child O'Mine The Movement 1 7:03
Center
23 N Guest Stars Solo Tap Shoop Dazzle Dance 1 7:06
24 E Guest Stars Solo Lyrical River The Movement 1 7:09
Center
25 E Guest Stars Solo Lyrical Growing Pains The Movement 1 7:12
Center
26 N Guest Stars Solo Lyrical Bitter Dazzle Dance 1 7:15
27 C Guest Stars Solo Lyrical Over Soon Nostalgia Dance 1 7:18
Center
28 F Guest Stars Solo Lyrical Arms Around You DV8 the Company 1 7:21

29 N Guest Stars Solo Lyrical Survive Dazzle Dance 1 7:24



#
30

31

32
33
34
35
36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43
44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54
55

56

> m 2 Z Z

Age
Guest Stars

Guest Stars

Guest Stars
Guest Stars
Guest Stars
Guest Stars

Guest Stars

Guest Stars

Guest Stars

Guest Stars

Guest Stars

Guest Stars

Guest Stars

Guest Stars

Guest Stars

Guest Stars

Guest Stars

Guest Stars

Guest Stars

Guest Stars

Guest Stars

Guest Stars

Producers

Producers

Superstars

Superstars

Co-Stars

Division
Solo

Solo

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio
Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Category
Jazz

Jazz

Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Open

Open

Musical Theater

Musical Theater

Musical Theater

Musical Theater

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Lyrical

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Tap

Jazz

Jazz

Indianapolis 2022 Regional Tour

Routine
Proud Mary

Die4 U

123 If You Want Me
Lash Out
Seven Nation Army
Post That

Mercy

Breath of Life

A Beautiful Mess

What You Want

Le Jazz Hot

| Can't Do It Alone
Shimmy Like They Do In
Paree

You Don't Know Me

Black Lake

Hard Rain

| Wish | Was The Moon

Shelter

For My Help

Flowers in May

Are We There Yet

Solo Dolo

Lonely

Heaven | Know

Walk The Dinosaur
1-2-3

Solar Power

All Competition List

Studio Pol Time
Conservatory Of 1 7:27
Dance
The Movement 1 7:30
Center
Dazzle Dance 1 7:33
Dazzle Dance 1 7:36
Dazzle Dance 1 7:39
DV8 the Company 1 7:42
Le Rose Dance 1 7:45
Academy
Conservatory Of 1 7:48
Dance
Nostalgia Dance 1 7:51
Center
Le Rose Dance 1 7:54
Academy
The Movement 1 7:57
Center
The Movement 1 8:00
Center
Le Rose Dance 1 8:03
Academy
Dazzle Dance 1 8:06
Nostalgia Dance 1 8:09
Center
Nostalgia Dance 1 8:12
Center
Conservatory Of 1 8:15
Dance
Nostalgia Dance 1 8:18
Center
Nostalgia Dance 1 8:21
Center
Industrial Dance 1 8:24
Project
Nostalgia Dance 1 8:27
Center
Nostalgia Dance 1 8:30
Center
Industrial Dance 1 8:33
Project

Saturday, February 19

The Edge Dance 2 4:00
Complex
Dazzle Dance 2 4:03
Le Rose Dance 3 4:06
Academy
Industrial Dance 2 4:09

Project



#
57

58

59

60
61

62
63

64

65

66

67

68
69

70

71

72

73
74

75
76

77

78

79

80

81
82
83

84
85

Age
Co-Stars

Co-Stars

Co-Stars

Superstars

Co-Stars

Co-Stars
Co-Stars

Co-Stars

Guest Stars

Co-Stars

Co-Stars

Co-Stars
Co-Stars

Guest Stars

Guest Stars

Guest Stars

Co-Stars

Guest Stars

Guest Stars

Guest Stars

Guest Stars

Guest Stars

Guest Stars

Guest Stars

Guest Stars
Guest Stars

Guest Stars

Producers

Guest Stars

Division
Duo/Trio
Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Small Group
Small Group

Duo/Trio

Small Group

Small Group

Duo/Trio

Small Group

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Small Group

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Large Group
Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio
Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Small Group
Small Group
Small Group

Solo

Small Group

Category
Tap

Contemporary

Contemporary

Hip-Hop
Tap

Lyrical
Lyrical

Lyrical

Tap

Jazz

Musical Theater

Hip-Hop

Jazz

Lyrical

Lyrical

Jazz

Tap

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Contemporary

Contemporary

Musical Theater

Contemporary

Jazz
Jazz

Contemporary

Tap
Tap

Indianapolis 2022 Regional Tour
All Competition List

Routine
No Diggity
Indestructible

Chapter One

Golden Girlz

Trashin' The Camp

Carry You
All Your Days

Hold on to Me

Baby It's Cold Outside
Hot Hot Hot

We Share Everything -
CRITIQUE ONLY

Ice Cream Shop

In The Zone

Summer

Mercy

I Am Woman

Who's A Pirate

Vibeology

Size

Vogue

New World

My Eyes

All That Jazz

Control

Work For It
Spell On You
Whisper

Lost

Do Whatcha Wanna

Studio

Dazzle Dance

Nostalgia Dance
Center

Industrial Dance
Project

Dazzle Dance

Le Rose Dance
Academy

Dazzle Dance

Nostalgia Dance
Center

Industrial Dance
Project

The Movement
Center

Le Rose Dance
Academy

Dazzle Dance

Dazzle Dance

Industrial Dance
Project

Nostalgia Dance
Center

Industrial Dance
Project

Conservatory Of
Dance

Dazzle Dance

The Movement
Center

Dazzle Dance

Industrial Dance
Project

Nostalgia Dance
Center

Nostalgia Dance
Center

The Movement
Center

Nostalgia Dance
Center

Dazzle Dance
Dazzle Dance

Industrial Dance
Project

Dazzle Dance

Nostalgia Dance
Center

Pol
2

Time
4:12
4:15

4:18

4:21
4:24

4:27
4:30

4:33

4:36

4:39

4:42

4:45
4:48

4:51

4:54

4:57

5:00
5:04

5:07
5:10

5:13

5:16

5:19

5:22

5:25
5:28
5:31

5:34
5:37



#
86

87
88
89

90

91

92
93

94
95

96

97

98

99
100

101

102

103

104

105
106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

Age
Producers

Guest Stars
Producers

Producers

Guest Stars

Guest Stars

Guest Stars

Producers

Producers

Producers

Guest Stars

Producers

Producers

Producers

Producers

Guest Stars

Producers

Producers

Producers

Producers

Producers

Guest Stars

Producers

Producers

Producers

Producers

Guest Stars

Producers

Division
Solo

Small Group
Solo

Solo

Small Group
Small Group

Large Group

Solo

Solo

Solo

Small Group

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Small Group

Solo

Solo

Solo

Small Group

Solo

Large Group

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Small Production

Duo/Trio

Category
Lyrical

Contemporary
Tap
Lyrical

Jazz

Jazz

Hip-Hop
Lyrical

Lyrical

Jazz

Contemporary

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Contemporary

Musical Theater

Musical Theater

Musical Theater

Musical Theater

Contemporary

Jazz

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Hip-Hop

Tap

Indianapolis 2022 Regional Tour
All Competition List

Routine
Anchor

Don't Fence Me In
The Promise

Tight Rope

Little Bird

River

Bow Down

The Rose

My Addiction

Killer Queen

Piano Man

Burnin Up

Workin' Day and Night

Fallin

Haterz

Creep

One Night Only
Morning Person

One Hundred Ways to
Lose a Man

Who's Got The Pain
The Half | See

Original

Where Is My Mind
Show Me The Way
Home

Rome

Days Like This

Warrior Women

Long Train Running

Studio

The Movement
Center

Dazzle Dance
Dazzle Dance

Le Rose Dance
Academy

Nostalgia Dance
Center

Nostalgia Dance
Center

Dazzle Dance

Le Rose Dance
Academy

Independant

Le Rose Dance
Academy

Nostalgia Dance
Center

The Movement
Center

Le Rose Dance
Academy

Dazzle Dance

Le Rose Dance
Academy

Nostalgia Dance
Center

Le Rose Dance
Academy

Le Rose Dance
Academy

Street of Dreams

Dazzle Dance

The Movement
Center

Nostalgia Dance
Center

Le Rose Dance
Academy

Inferno Dance Co.

Le Rose Dance
Academy

Le Rose Dance
Academy

Nostalgia Dance
Center

Dazzle Dance

Pol
1

12

15

16

Time
5:40

5:43
5:46
5:49

5:52

5:55

5:58
6:02

6:05
6:08

6:11

6:14

6:17

6:20
6:23

6:26

6:29

6:32

6:35

6:38
6:41

6:44

6:48

6:51

6:54

6:57

7:00

7:04



#
114

115

116

117

118
119

120
121

122
123

124

125
126

Age
Producers

Producers

Producers

Producers

Producers

Producers

Producers

Producers

Producers

Producers

Producers

Producers

Producers

Division
Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo
Small Group
Solo

Solo
Duo/Trio
Duo/Trio
Solo
Duo/Trio
Duo/Trio
Duo/Trio

Category
Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Lyrical

Contemporary

Contemporary

Jazz

Tap

Contemporary

Contemporary

Lyrical

Contemporary

Indianapolis 2022 Regional Tour
All Competition List

Routine
Eight

Radical Self

Lilac Wine

Lonely

Lost Without You
Just Be

Bring It On Home To Me

Look What You Made
Me Do

Me and My Shadow

Cruel Summer

Strong

Beautiful Noise

Do

Studio

Le Rose Dance
Academy

The Edge Dance
Complex

The Edge Dance
Complex

Nostalgia Dance
Center

Dazzle Dance

Nostalgia Dance
Center

IGNITE

Le Rose Dance
Academy

Dazzle Dance

Le Rose Dance
Academy

The Movement
Center

Dazzle Dance

Nostalgia Dance
Center

Pol
1

Time
7:.07

7:10

713

7:16

7:19
7:22

7:25
7:28

7:31
7:34

7:37

7:40
7:43



