

Indianapolis 2022 Regional Tour February 18-20, 2022

ebruary 18-20, 2022-JW Marriott

Friday

5:45 PM Doors Open for Friday Competition. Masks

are optional. HAVE FUN DANCERS!!

6:00 PM All Superstar - Co Star - Guest Star Solo

Competition

Saturday

3:45 PM Doors Open for Saturday Competition. Masks

are optional. HAVE FUN DANCERS!!!

4:00 PM All Group & Producer Solo Competition

7:45 PM All Solo & Group Livestream Awards



#	Code	Age	Division	Category	Routine	Studio	laq	Time
						Friday	, Febr	uary 18
1	1	Superstars	Solo	Jazz	l'm a Lady	Industrial Dance Project	1	6:00
2	N	Superstars	Solo	Jazz	Treat Myself	Dazzle Dance	1	6:03
3	Α	Superstars	Solo	Musical Theater	Good Morning Baltimore	Le Rose Dance Academy	1	6:06
4	Α	Superstars	Solo	Musical Theater	Fabulous	Le Rose Dance Academy	1	6:09
5	N	Superstars	Solo	Contemporary	East	Dazzle Dance	1	6:12
6	E	Co-Stars	Solo	Тар	Boogie Boogie Bugle Boy	The Movement Center	1	6:15
7	Α	Co-Stars	Solo	Тар	Good Golly Miss Mollie	Le Rose Dance Academy	1	6:18
8	N	Co-Stars	Solo	Lyrical	Firework	Dazzle Dance	1	6:21
9	N	Co-Stars	Solo	Lyrical	Go Your Own Way - CRITIQUE ONLY	Dazzle Dance	1	6:24
10	С	Co-Stars	Solo	Lyrical	Come and Find Me	Nostalgia Dance Center	1	6:27
11	N	Co-Stars	Solo	Jazz	Circus	Dazzle Dance	1	6:30
12	Α	Co-Stars	Solo	Jazz	My Boyfriend's Back	Le Rose Dance Academy	1	6:33
13	1	Co-Stars	Solo	Jazz	One More Time	Industrial Dance Project	1	6:36
14	N	Co-Stars	Solo	Jazz	Good At This	Dazzle Dance	1	6:39
15	Α	Co-Stars	Solo	Jazz	Fuego	Le Rose Dance Academy	1	6:42
16	N	Co-Stars	Solo	Jazz	My Own Drum	Dazzle Dance	1	6:45
17	С	Co-Stars	Solo	Contemporary	A Moment In Time	Nostalgia Dance Center	1	6:48
18	1	Co-Stars	Solo	Contemporary	Ice	Industrial Dance Project	1	6:51
19	С	Co-Stars	Solo	Нір-Нор	Free Britney	Nostalgia Dance Center	1	6:54
20	E	Guest Stars	Solo	Тар	Clouds	The Movement Center	1	6:57
21	N	Guest Stars	Solo	Тар	Нарру	Dazzle Dance	1	7:00
22	E	Guest Stars	Solo	Тар	Sweet Child O'Mine	The Movement Center	1	7:03
23	N	Guest Stars	Solo	Тар	Shoop	Dazzle Dance	1	7:06
24	E	Guest Stars	Solo	Lyrical	River	The Movement Center	1	7:09
25	E	Guest Stars	Solo	Lyrical	Growing Pains	The Movement Center	1	7:12
26	N	Guest Stars	Solo	Lyrical	Bitter	Dazzle Dance	1	7:15
27	С	Guest Stars	Solo	Lyrical	Over Soon	Nostalgia Dance Center	1	7:18
28	F	Guest Stars	Solo	Lyrical	Arms Around You	DV8 the Company	1	7:21
29	N	Guest Stars	Solo	Lyrical	Survive	Dazzle Dance	1	7:24



# 30	Code J	Age Guest Stars	Division Solo	Category Jazz	Routine Proud Mary	Studio Conservatory Of Dance	Ppl 1	Time 7:27
31	E	Guest Stars	Solo	Jazz	Die 4 U	The Movement Center	1	7:30
32	N	Guest Stars	Solo	Jazz	123 If You Want Me	Dazzle Dance	1	7:33
33	N	Guest Stars	Solo	Jazz	Lash Out	Dazzle Dance	1	7:36
34	N	Guest Stars	Solo	Jazz	Seven Nation Army	Dazzle Dance	1	7:39
35	F	Guest Stars	Solo	Jazz	Post That	DV8 the Company	1	7:42
36	Α	Guest Stars	Solo	Jazz	Mercy	Le Rose Dance Academy	1	7:45
37	J	Guest Stars	Solo	Open	Breath of Life	Conservatory Of Dance	1	7:48
38	С	Guest Stars	Solo	Open	A Beautiful Mess	Nostalgia Dance Center	1	7:51
39	Α	Guest Stars	Solo	Musical Theater	What You Want	Le Rose Dance Academy	1	7:54
40	Е	Guest Stars	Solo	Musical Theater	Le Jazz Hot	The Movement Center	1	7:57
41	Е	Guest Stars	Solo	Musical Theater	I Can't Do It Alone	The Movement Center	1	8:00
42	Α	Guest Stars	Solo	Musical Theater	Shimmy Like They Do In Paree	Le Rose Dance Academy	1	8:03
43	N	Guest Stars	Solo	Contemporary	You Don't Know Me	Dazzle Dance	1	8:06
44	С	Guest Stars	Solo	Contemporary	Black Lake	Nostalgia Dance Center	1	8:09
45	С	Guest Stars	Solo	Contemporary	Hard Rain	Nostalgia Dance Center	1	8:12
46	J	Guest Stars	Solo	Contemporary	I Wish I Was The Moon	Conservatory Of Dance	1	8:15
47	С	Guest Stars	Solo	Contemporary	Shelter	Nostalgia Dance Center	1	8:18
48	С	Guest Stars	Solo	Lyrical	For My Help	Nostalgia Dance Center	1	8:21
49	I	Guest Stars	Solo	Contemporary	Flowers in May	Industrial Dance Project	1	8:24
50	С	Guest Stars	Solo	Contemporary	Are We There Yet	Nostalgia Dance Center	1	8:27
51	С	Guest Stars	Solo	Contemporary	Solo Dolo	Nostalgia Dance Center	1	8:30
52	1	Producers	Solo	Contemporary	Lonely	Industrial Dance Project	1	8:33
						Saturday	, Febr	uary 19
53	В	Producers	Duo/Trio	Contemporary	Heaven I Know	The Edge Dance Complex	2	4:00
54	N	Superstars	Duo/Trio	Тар	Walk The Dinosaur	Dazzle Dance	2	4:03
55	Α	Superstars	Duo/Trio	Jazz	1-2-3	Le Rose Dance Academy	3	4:06
56	I	Co-Stars	Duo/Trio	Jazz	Solar Power	Industrial Dance Project	2	4:09



# 57	Code N	Age Co-Stars	Division Duo/Trio	Category Tap	Routine No Diggity	Studio Dazzle Dance	Ppl 2	Time 4:12
58	С	Co-Stars	Duo/Trio	Contemporary	Indestructible	Nostalgia Dance Center	3	4:15
59	1	Co-Stars	Duo/Trio	Contemporary	Chapter One	Industrial Dance Project	3	4:18
60	N	Superstars	Small Group	Нір-Нор	Golden Girlz	Dazzle Dance	8	4:21
61	Α	Co-Stars	Small Group	Тар	Trashin' The Camp	Le Rose Dance Academy	6	4:24
62	N	Co-Stars	Duo/Trio	Lyrical	Carry You	Dazzle Dance	2	4:27
63	С	Co-Stars	Small Group	Lyrical	All Your Days	Nostalgia Dance Center	8	4:30
64	1	Co-Stars	Small Group	Lyrical	Hold on to Me	Industrial Dance Project	6	4:33
65	E	Guest Stars	Duo/Trio	Тар	Baby It's Cold Outside	The Movement Center	2	4:36
66	Α	Co-Stars	Small Group	Jazz	Hot Hot Hot	Le Rose Dance Academy	8	4:39
67	N	Co-Stars	Duo/Trio	Musical Theater	We Share Everything - CRITIQUE ONLY	Dazzle Dance	2	4:42
68	N	Co-Stars	Duo/Trio	Нір-Нор	Ice Cream Shop	Dazzle Dance	2	4:45
69	I	Co-Stars	Small Group	Jazz	In The Zone	Industrial Dance Project	5	4:48
70	С	Guest Stars	Duo/Trio	Lyrical	Summer	Nostalgia Dance Center	2	4:51
71	I	Guest Stars	Duo/Trio	Lyrical	Mercy	Industrial Dance Project	3	4:54
72	J	Guest Stars	Duo/Trio	Jazz	I Am Woman	Conservatory Of Dance	3	4:57
73	N	Co-Stars	Large Group	Тар	Who's A Pirate	Dazzle Dance	10	5:00
74	E	Guest Stars	Duo/Trio	Jazz	Vibeology	The Movement Center	2	5:04
75	N	Guest Stars	Duo/Trio	Jazz	Size	Dazzle Dance	3	5:07
76	1	Guest Stars	Duo/Trio	Jazz	Vogue	Industrial Dance Project	2	5:10
77	С	Guest Stars	Duo/Trio	Contemporary	New World	Nostalgia Dance Center	3	5:13
78	С	Guest Stars	Duo/Trio	Contemporary	My Eyes	Nostalgia Dance Center	2	5:16
79	E	Guest Stars	Duo/Trio	Musical Theater	All That Jazz	The Movement Center	2	5:19
80	С	Guest Stars	Duo/Trio	Contemporary	Control	Nostalgia Dance Center	2	5:22
81	N	Guest Stars	Small Group	Jazz	Work For It	Dazzle Dance	8	5:25
82	N	Guest Stars	Small Group	Jazz	Spell On You	Dazzle Dance	7	5:28
83	I	Guest Stars	Small Group	Contemporary	Whisper	Industrial Dance Project	6	5:31
84	N	Producers	Solo	Тар	Lost	Dazzle Dance	1	5:34
85	С	Guest Stars	Small Group	Тар	Do Whatcha Wanna	Nostalgia Dance Center	9	5:37



# 86	Code E	Age Producers	Division Solo	Category Lyrical	Routine Anchor	Studio The Movement Center	Ppl 1	Time 5:40
87	N	Guest Stars	Small Group	Contemporary	Don't Fence Me In	Dazzle Dance	9	5:43
88	N	Producers	Solo	Тар	The Promise	Dazzle Dance	1	5:46
89	Α	Producers	Solo	Lyrical	Tight Rope	Le Rose Dance Academy	1	5:49
90	С	Guest Stars	Small Group	Jazz	Little Bird	Nostalgia Dance Center	7	5:52
91	С	Guest Stars	Small Group	Jazz	River	Nostalgia Dance Center	7	5:55
92	N	Guest Stars	Large Group	Нір-Нор	Bow Down	Dazzle Dance	12	5:58
93	Α	Producers	Solo	Lyrical	The Rose	Le Rose Dance Academy	1	6:02
94	Н	Producers	Solo	Lyrical	My Addiction	Independant	1	6:05
95	Α	Producers	Solo	Jazz	Killer Queen	Le Rose Dance Academy	1	6:08
96	С	Guest Stars	Small Group	Contemporary	Piano Man	Nostalgia Dance Center	9	6:11
97	E	Producers	Solo	Jazz	Burnin Up	The Movement Center	1	6:14
98	Α	Producers	Solo	Jazz	Workin' Day and Night	Le Rose Dance Academy	1	6:17
99	N	Producers	Solo	Jazz	Fallin	Dazzle Dance	1	6:20
100	Α	Producers	Solo	Jazz	Haterz	Le Rose Dance Academy	1	6:23
101	С	Guest Stars	Small Group	Contemporary	Creep	Nostalgia Dance Center	8	6:26
102	Α	Producers	Solo	Musical Theater	One Night Only	Le Rose Dance Academy	1	6:29
103	Α	Producers	Solo	Musical Theater	Morning Person	Le Rose Dance Academy	1	6:32
104	Q	Producers	Solo	Musical Theater	One Hundred Ways to Lose a Man	Street of Dreams	1	6:35
105	N	Producers	Small Group	Musical Theater	Who's Got The Pain	Dazzle Dance	4	6:38
106	E	Producers	Solo	Contemporary	The Half I See	The Movement Center	1	6:41
107	С	Guest Stars	Large Group	Jazz	Original	Nostalgia Dance Center	15	6:44
108	Α	Producers	Solo	Contemporary	Where Is My Mind	Le Rose Dance Academy	1	6:48
109	Р	Producers	Solo	Contemporary	Show Me The Way Home	Inferno Dance Co.	1	6:51
110	Α	Producers	Solo	Contemporary	Rome	Le Rose Dance Academy	1	6:54
111	Α	Producers	Solo	Contemporary	Days Like This	Le Rose Dance Academy	1	6:57
112	С	Guest Stars	Small Production	Нір-Нор	Warrior Women	Nostalgia Dance Center	16	7:00
113	N	Producers	Duo/Trio	Тар	Long Train Running	Dazzle Dance	2	7:04



#	Code	Age	Division	Category	Routine	Studio	laq	Time
114	Α	Producers	Solo	Contemporary	Eight	Le Rose Dance Academy	1	7:07
115	В	Producers	Solo	Contemporary	Radical Self	The Edge Dance Complex	1	7:10
116	В	Producers	Solo	Contemporary	Lilac Wine	The Edge Dance Complex	1	7:13
117	С	Producers	Solo	Contemporary	Lonely	Nostalgia Dance Center	1	7:16
118	N	Producers	Small Group	Lyrical	Lost Without You	Dazzle Dance	4	7:19
119	С	Producers	Solo	Contemporary	Just Be	Nostalgia Dance Center	1	7:22
120	S	Producers	Solo	Contemporary	Bring It On Home To Me	IGNITE	1	7:25
121	Α	Producers	Duo/Trio	Jazz	Look What You Made Me Do	Le Rose Dance Academy	2	7:28
122	N	Producers	Duo/Trio	Тар	Me and My Shadow	Dazzle Dance	2	7:31
123	Α	Producers	Solo	Contemporary	Cruel Summer	Le Rose Dance Academy	1	7:34
124	Е	Producers	Duo/Trio	Contemporary	Strong	The Movement Center	2	7:37
125	N	Producers	Duo/Trio	Lyrical	Beautiful Noise	Dazzle Dance	2	7:40
126	С	Producers	Duo/Trio	Contemporary	Do	Nostalgia Dance Center	3	7:43